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Alaska Pioneer Homes
APH Payment Assistance 33,964.3 33,964.3 33,964.3 33,964.3 33,964.333,056.8 0.0%0.0
Alaska Pioneer Homes Management 1,853.7 1,871.9 1,871.9 1,876.4 1,954.91,690.0 4.4%83.0
Pioneer Homes 2,859.9 2,866.2 2,866.2 2,734.5 2,969.72,697.5 3.6%103.5
Facility ROM 0.0 0.0 0.0 201.4 201.40.0 100.0%201.4

38,702.4 38,702.4 38,776.6 39,090.3RDU Total: 37,444.3 38,677.9 1.0%387.9
Inpatient Mental Health

Designated Eval & Treatment 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.07,580.9 0.0%0.0
Alaska Psychiatric Institute 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.024,222.7 0.0%0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0RDU Total: 31,803.6 0.0 0.0%0.0
Alaska Psychiatric Institute

Alaska Psychiatric Institute 25,404.4 25,539.3 25,539.3 28,570.3 28,917.00.0 13.2%3,377.7
Facility ROM 0.0 0.0 0.0 1,298.6 1,298.60.0 100.0%1,298.6

25,539.3 25,539.3 29,868.9 30,215.6RDU Total: 0.0 25,404.4 18.3%4,676.3
Children's Services

Tribal Child Welfare Compact 5,000.0 5,000.0 5,000.0 5,000.0 5,000.04,481.7 0.0%0.0
Children's Services Management 7,909.5 7,928.6 7,767.8 6,531.1 6,734.36,202.9 -13.3%-1,033.5
Children's Services Training 911.1 911.1 743.1 741.2 741.21,205.2 -0.3%-1.9
Front Line Social Workers 47,835.5 47,835.5 47,109.5 44,392.5 46,714.445,705.0 -0.8%-395.1
Family Preservation 3,277.6 3,277.6 3,277.6 3,277.6 3,277.61,144.6 0.0%0.0
Foster Care Base Rate 16,296.5 16,296.5 15,796.5 15,796.5 15,796.510,456.9 0.0%0.0
Foster Care Augmented Rate 3,252.6 3,252.6 3,941.4 3,941.4 3,941.43,964.9 0.0%0.0
Foster Care Special Need 8,798.9 8,798.9 8,798.9 8,798.9 8,798.99,036.2 0.0%0.0
Subsidized Adoptions/Guardians 20,976.2 20,976.2 21,842.2 21,842.2 21,842.222,459.8 0.0%0.0
Facility ROM 0.0 0.0 0.0 3,251.8 3,251.80.0 100.0%3,251.8

114,277.0 114,277.0 113,573.2 116,098.3RDU Total: 104,657.2 114,257.9 1.6%1,821.3
Juvenile Justice

McLaughlin Youth Center 20,277.3 20,277.3 20,277.3 18,897.9 19,951.519,575.2 -1.6%-325.8
Mat-Su Youth Facility 3,061.6 3,061.6 3,017.2 2,833.8 2,993.32,887.9 -0.8%-23.9
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Juvenile Justice
Kenai Peninsula Youth Facility 2,556.8 2,556.8 2,530.0 2,314.8 2,443.42,315.0 -3.4%-86.6
Fairbanks Youth Facility 5,339.1 5,339.1 5,339.1 4,787.8 5,053.04,601.3 -5.4%-286.1
Bethel Youth Facility 6,672.8 6,672.8 6,672.8 6,212.3 6,522.76,527.0 -2.2%-150.1
Johnson Youth Center 5,317.0 5,317.0 5,217.0 4,900.1 5,174.23,955.7 -0.8%-42.8
Probation Services 18,912.2 18,928.4 19,082.0 19,057.1 19,872.318,713.3 4.1%790.3
Youth Courts 449.7 449.7 467.3 492.9 494.7416.5 5.9%27.4
Juvenile Justice Health Care 1,488.6 1,488.6 1,488.6 1,488.6 1,488.61,396.2 0.0%0.0
Facility ROM 0.0 0.0 0.0 4,061.0 4,061.00.0 100.0%4,061.0

64,091.3 64,091.3 65,046.3 68,054.7RDU Total: 60,388.1 64,075.1 6.2%3,963.4
Departmental Support Services

Coord. Health & Complex Care 12,967.8 12,980.3 12,980.3 12,947.7 12,958.80.0 -0.2%-21.5
Information Technology Services 656.0 656.0 656.0 496.0 496.0915.2 -24.4%-160.0
Public Affairs 158.8 158.8 158.8 136.0 136.023.3 -14.4%-22.8
State Facilities Maint. and Ops 1,236.9 1,236.9 1,236.9 0.0 0.00.0 -100.0%-1,236.9
Commissioner's Office 1,245.5 1,326.3 1,349.3 1,358.2 1,366.51,734.8 1.3%17.2
Administrative Services 3,771.6 3,882.7 3,859.7 4,270.8 4,333.52,641.9 12.3%473.8
State Facilities Rent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.01,185.4 0.0%0.0
Facility ROM 0.0 0.0 0.0 1,579.7 1,579.70.0 100.0%1,579.7

20,241.0 20,241.0 20,788.4 20,870.5RDU Total: 6,500.6 20,036.6 3.1%629.5

Other:

Total Funds:

Federal:

240,793.8 262,451.9 262,851.0 262,851.0 268,053.4 274,329.4 11,478.4 4.4%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

Designated General (DGF:
Unrestricted General (UGF): 240,793.8 262,451.9 262,851.0 262,851.0 268,053.4 274,329.4 11,478.4 4.4%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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